
Week at a Glance – Feb 19-22, 2019 

 
Monday Feb 18 
 FAMILY DAY  

HOLIDAY  
 

 No School  

Tuesday Feb 19 
DAY 5 

VP 

  Assembly for Gr 6-8 – 9-9:30am in 
the Gym 

 Student Council Meeting -10:45-
11:05am 

Wednesday Feb 20 
DAY 1 

  

 
 Skating – Gr 5--8 11:15-12:45  

 
Thursday Feb 21 

DAY 2 
 

 Jump Rope for Heart Activities Begin 

Friday Feb 22 
DAY 3 

 

 Skating – Gr 1-4/5A-  11:15-12:45  
 We Create Change – Me2We -Class 

Presentations – 1:25-1:55pm 
 

 
Upcoming Events and Notes 

Please remember to review your child’s report card with them, especially the 
Learning Skills and Work Habits. Please complete ,sign and return the section that is 
to be sent back to the school and contact us at 905 575 1535 if you have any 
questions.  
 
Mon Feb 18 – Family Day Holiday – No School  
Mon Feb 25 – Gr 8 Option Sheet Presentation – 8:45-10:25am 
Mon Feb 25 – National Cupcake Fundraiser  
Mon Feb 25 – Wed Feb 27 – Speech Competition – Class Level  
Mon Feb 25 – Fri Mar 1 – Me 2 We Fundraiser  
Tues Feb 26 – Junior Soccer Tournament – Redeemer College 
Wed Feb 27 – I Can Be A Scientist – ELP 1&2 – 9:00am 
Thur Feb 28 – Gr 6-8 Soccer Tournament – Redeemer College 
Fri March 1 – PA DAY – No school for students 
 

 


